
2017 Bettendorf Middle School Girls' Basketball
7th Grade Bettendorf Black Basketball 8th Grade Bettendorf Black Basketball

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME BUS DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME BUS
10/31/2017 Williams Williams 4:30 3:25 10/31/2017 Williams BMS 4:00 NA
11/2/2017 Smart Smart 4:30 3:25 11/2/2017 Smart BMS 4:00 NA
11/7/2017 North Scott Gray BMS 4:00 NA 11/7/2017 North Scott Gray NS Jr. High 4:00 3:10

11/13/2017 Muscatine Central Muscatine Central 4:00 2:25 11/13/2017 Muscatine Central BMS 4:00 NA
11/16/2017 PV Blue PV Jr High 4:00 3:10 11/16/2017 PV Blue BMS 4:00 NA
11/20/2017 Wood BMS 4:00 NA 11/20/2017 Wood Wood 4:30 3:25
11/21/2017 Sudlow BMS 4:00 NA 11/21/2017 Sudlow Sudlow 4:30 3:30
11/28/2017 North Scott Red NS Jr High 4:00 3:10 11/28/2017 North Scott Red BMS 4:00 NA
11/30/2017 Muscatine West BMS 4:00 NA 11/30/2017 Muscatine West Muscatine West 4:00 2:25
12/4/2017 Walcott BMS 4:00 NA 12/4/2017 Walcott Walcott 4:30 3:25
12/7/2017 PV White BMS 4:00 NA 12/7/2017 PV White PV Jr. High 4:00 3:10

7th Grade Bettendorf Gold Basketball 8th Grade Bettendorf Gold Basketball
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME BUS DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME BUS

10/31/2017 Wood Wood 4:30 3:25 10/31/2017 Wood BMS 4:00 NA
11/2/2017 Walcott Walcott 4:30 3:25 11/2/2017 Walcott BMS 4:30 NA
11/7/2017 North Scott Red BMS 4:00 NA 11/7/2017 North Scott Red NS Jr. High 4:00 3:10

11/13/2017 Muscatine West Muscatine West 4:00 2:25 11/13/2017 Muscatine West BMS 4:00 NA
11/16/2017 PV White PV Jr High 4:00 3:10 11/16/2017 PV White BMS 4:00 NA
11/20/2017 Williams BMS 4:00 NA 11/20/2017 Williams Williams 4:30 3:25
11/21/2017 Clinton BMS 4:00 NA 11/21/2017 Clinton Clinton MS 4:00 2:35
11/27/2017 Sudlow Sudlow 4:30 3:25 11/27/2017 Sudlow BMS 4:00 NA
11/28/2017 North Scott Gray NS Jr High 4:00 3:10 11/28/2017 North Scott Gray BMS 4:00 NA
11/30/2017 Muscatine Central BMS 4:00 NA 11/30/2017 Muscatine Central Muscatine Central 4:00 2:25
12/4/2017 Smart BMS 4:00 NA 12/4/2017 Smart Smart 4:30 3:25
12/7/2017 PV Blue BMS 4:00 NA 12/7/2017 PV Blue PV Jr. High 4:00 3:10


